
1.1 .................... moves to amend the resolution of the Ways and Means Committee adopted​

1.2 April 19, 2022, and amended April 26, 2022 (BUDRES04-1), as follows:​

1.3 Page 1, line 4, delete "$7,364,161,000" and insert "$7,939,658,000"​

1.4 Page 2, line 15, delete "$0" and insert "($16,831,000)"​

1​

HOUSE RESEARCH CS/JF BUDRES04-1-A02​04/26/22 05:29 pm ​


